BRECKLAND CREMATORIUM LTD

Norwich Road, Scoulton, Norfolk NR9 4NR
t: 01953 850219

e: office@brecklandcrem.co.uk

BRECKLAND

—— CREMATORIUM ——

w: brecklandcrematorium.co.uk

Price List 2021 Office Hours:
. Mon - Fri 9am - 5pm
Attended Cremation Fees
Fees for hourly slots which include use of chapel with attendant, recorded music and a single photo displayed on tribute
screens if desired (Obitus), administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after
it has been placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage box for ashes and certificate/s of cremation or unwitnessed
scattering of ashes in our gardens.

Monday-Friday Standard Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service between 10.00am and 4.00pm

and includes the time for mourners to leave the chapel £840
Monday-Friday Reduced Fee Service - This booking is for a 25 minute service at 9.15am only £650
and includes the time for mourners to leave the chapel
Saturday Service - This booking is for a 40 minute service at 10.00am or 11.00am

. . £1260
and includes the time for mourners to leave the chapel
Young Person up to 18+ Birthday - No charge to the family, however the relevant fee above will be claimed No Fee

by Breckland Crematorium from the Children’s Funeral Fund

Unattended Cremation Fees

Fees include administration, authorisation of cremation by medical referee, all attendances to coffin after it has been
placed on our catafalque, a bio-degradable storage box for ashes and certificate/s of cremation or unwitnessed scattering
of ashes in our gardens. The attendance of mourners and any type of funeral service is excluded.

Direct Cremation (out of hours) - for committal before 9am only £450

Direct Cremation (during office hours) - Following a service elsewhere £650

Time of committal to be mutually agreed between funeral director and crematorium prior to date of service

Optional Services

Double Service (Extra time) £245
Provision of bearers (Maximum 2) per bearer £25
Hire of Organ (Includes Organist) £30
Webcast - live and available up to 28 days after funeral £50
Webcast - live access only £35
Professional slide show, up to 25 photos played to music £80
Simple slide show up to 25 photos £40
Extra photos to either of above (per 25 photos) £25
Any additional single photo shown throughout service £12
Conversion of family supplied video to play during service £20
Keepsake recording of the service (Visual and Audio)* £58
Keepsake recording of the service (Audio only)* £50
Keepsake copy of professional slide show* £28
Additional copies of any keepsake* £28

* Audio can be recorded on to CD or USB. Visual Recordings can be on DVD, Blu-Ray or USB stick.

Please indicate your requirements on the Cremation Instructions Form.

Other Fees

Cremation of body parts £100
Chapel Hire for memorial service £400
Certified copy of entry in register £25
Customs letter to accompany ashes with tamper proof seal on container £95

Must be ordered before ashes are collected from the crematorium
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